
Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday 19-Jun-25 MIT404-1 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

Friday 20-Jun-25 MIT404-4 RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Saturday 21-Jun-25 MIT404-5 SALES MANAGEMENT

Monday 23-Jun-25 MIT404-6 SERVICE MARKETING

Tuesday 24-Jun-25 MIT402-3
MERGER & ACQUISITION AND CORPORATE 
RESTRUCTURING

Wednesday 25-Jun-25 MIT402-5 INTERNATIONAL FINANCE AND TRADE

Thursday 26-Jun-25 MIT402-9 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

Friday 27-Jun-25 MIT403-3 HR AUDIT & ANALYTICS

Saturday 28-Jun-25 MIT403-6 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

Monday 30-Jun-25 MIT403-7 INTERNATIONAL HRM

Tuesday 01-Jul-25 MIT 406-4 DATA MINING USING ORANGE

Wednesday 02-Jul-25 MIT406-5 STATISTICS USING R

Thursday 03-Jul-25 MIT406-6 CUSTOMER ANALYTICS 

Friday 04-Jul-25 MIT 406-7 DATA ANALYTICS

Saturday 05-Jul-25 MIT401-2 ADVANCE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

Monday 07-Jul-25 MIT401-3 PURCHASE & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

Tuesday 08-Jul-25 MIT401-8 ENTREPRENEURIAL FIANANCE

Wednesday 09-Jul-25 MIT401-6 MANAGING HUMAN CAPITAL

Date : 30/5/2025 Controller of Examinations

Shri ramdeobaba College of engineering & management, nagpur
(An Autonomous College of Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Time Table of  Master of Business Administration (Integrated),  Make-Up/Improvement of Grade 
Examination MS2025 

Time : 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Day Date
Eighth Semester

NOTE: The Time Table may be revised due to unforseen circumstances. Students are advised to keep track of the same on the college website/ Department notice 
board.


